126t Annual Convention
May 2-5, 2024

Embassy Suites Nashville South/Cool Springs

(Schedule Subject to Change)

Thursday, May 2

1-5 pm

Friday, May 3
8 am
9 am
10 am

10:30 am
11:30 am

1 pm
2 pm
3 pm

3:15 pm
4:15 pm
5:15 pm

Pre-Conference: Wound Care

Medical Cannabis

HPV Vaccine & New Cervical Cytology Screening

Break with Exhibitors

STI/Rising Syphilis Rate

Annual Business Meeting Luncheon

Minimally Invasive Gynecology

Diabetes
Break with Exhibitors

Dementia, Delirium, and Depression in the Older Adult

DEI

Reception Sponsored by LMU-DCOM

Saturday, May 4

8 am
9 am

10 am
10:30 am
11:30 am
12:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
2:30 pm
2:45 pm

Sunday, May 5
8 am
9 am
10:15 am

Tyler McCurry DO

Michael Baron MD
Mali Schneiter DO

Barry Grimm DO

Julia Yunker DO
Anna Bradley MD

Hannah Stewart, DO
Beverly Hamilton PhD

The Safe Stars Act: From Practice to Policy via Partnerships Alex Diamond DO

Bullying & Hazing in Sports;
Disparities & Inequities in Youth Sports

Break with Exhibitors
Executive Coaching

Lunch/Poster Session/Product Theater?
How to Transition to Non-clinical Careers for Physicians

Town Hall

Residency Program Panel

Break with Exhibitors

OMT for Sacrum/Pelvis, Head/Neck, & Lower Limb

Physician Wellness
Orthopedics Update

Prescribing Course (2 hours)

Alex Diamond DO
David Achata

Julia Kinder DO
Michelle Dilks DO
Anya Cope, DO

John Biery DO
Juzer Husaini DO
Tyler McCurry DO

Michelle Dilks DO
William Beauchamp, DO
Michael Baron MD



