

126th Annual Convention May 2-5, 2024

Embassy Suites Nashville South/Cool Springs (Schedule Subject to Change)

Thursday, May	/ 2	
1-5 pm	Pre-Conference: Wound Care	Tyler McCurry DO
Friday, May 3		
8 am	Medical Cannabis	Michael Baron MD
9 am	HPV Vaccine & New Cervical Cytology Screening	Mali Schneiter DO
10 am	Break with Exhibitors	
10:30 am	STI/Rising Syphilis Rate	Barry Grimm DO
11:30 am	Annual Business Meeting Luncheon	
1 pm	Evidence-Based Evaluation and Treatment of	
	Abnormal Uterine Bleeding	Amanda Yunker DO
2 pm	Treating Diabetes in 2024	Anna Bradley MD
3 pm	Break with Exhibitors	
3:15 pm	Dementia, Delirium, and Depression in the Older Adult	Hannah Stewart, DO
4:15 pm	DEI	Beverly Hamilton PhD
5:15 pm	Reception Sponsored by LMU-DCOM	

Saturday, May 4

8 am	The Safe Stars Act: From Practice to Policy via Partnerships Alex Diamond DO		
9 am	Bullying & Hazing in Sports		
	Disparities & Inequities in Youth Sports	Alex Diamond DO	
10 am	Break with Exhibitors		
10:30 am	Executive Coaching for Physicians	David Achata	
11:30 am	Lunch/Poster Session		
12:30 pm	Cardiac Considerations in Sports Medicine	Michael Wieting DO	
1:30 pm	Town Hall	Michelle Dilks DO	
1:30 pm	Residency Program Panel	Cassi Jones, DO	
2:30 pm	Break with Exhibitors		
2:45 pm	OMT for Sacrum/Pelvis, Head/Neck, & Lower Limb	John Biery DO	
		Juzer Husaini DO	
		Tyler McCurry DO	

Sunday, May 5

8 am	Physician Wellness	Michelle Dilks DO
9 am	Edema for Primary Care	Tyler McCurry, DO
10:15 am	Prescribing Course (2 hours)	Michael Baron MD